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Referatsverteilung
	
	Datum
	Name
	Thema

	1
	13.10.2022
	--
	--

	2
	20.10.2022
	
	

	3
	27.10.2022
	
	

	4
	10.11.2022
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mihaela, Matilde
	Deutsches parlamentarisches System

	5
	17.11.2022
	--
	--

	6
	24.11.2022
	Lucrezia, Alice
	Frau, Familie, Beruf

	7
	1.12.2022
	Lisa, Blanka
	Bundesland Berlin

	8
	12.1.2023
	
	

	9
	19.1.2023
	Arianna, Gabriele
	Medien

	10
	26.1.2023
	
	

	11
	16.2.2023
	Valentina, Rebecca
	Deutsche und auslaendische Mitbuerger

	12
	23.2.2023
	
	

	13
	2.3.2023
	
	

	14
	9.3.2023
	
	

	15
	16.3.2023
	Francesca, Matteo
	Bundesland Bayern



